Transponders

| Pos. | Bib ||'ransponde|

11220
2/203
3/209
4/201
5/242
6,202
7,207
8101
9241
10,200
11/205
121221
13243
14/143
15/208

PR-67578
SW-11173
TT-44495
SH-50883
CK-56571
LH-47579
CP-90188
NS-19905
TK-27346
PH-56413
RF-86038
PR-96446
NH-00531
RG-54937
NT-06086

Name
Andy Lougher
Michele Smith
Mark Stein
Chuck Holstein
Creed Sewell
Donald Davis
Brian Brown
Ryan Saylor
Carter Schmeck
E Daniel Klaphek
Steven Kurth
Jim Whitehead
Yuans Halaixt
Kirk Corsello

Martin Bates

| Laps |Elapsed Time

28/42:45.189
28|42:47.626
28|42:47.776
28/42:48.010
28/42:49.461
28|42:49.984
28|42:50.446
28/42:51.052
28/42:51.499
28/42:52.081
28|42:52.216
28/42:53.708
27/43:32.765
26/43:10.402
25|43:25.705

Gap

0:00:02.437
0:00:02.587
0:00:02.821
0:00:04.272
0:00:04.795
0:00:05.257
0:00:05.863
0:00:06.310
0:00:06.892
0:00:07.027
0:00:08.519
0:00:47.576
0:00:25.213
0:00:40.516

City
ATLANTA
Grand Cayman
TARPON SPRINGS
LECANTO
ATLANTA
PENSACOLA
DEBARY
GAINESVILLE
PEACHTREE CITY
ATLANTA
PALM CITY
CANTON
SIMPSONVILLE
LILBURN
ODESSA

State

Category
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+

Masters 45+




